P4P ALLOWANCE 5,400.00 PROVIDENT FUND 3,946.00

BASIC SALARY 32,885.00

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 16,443.00

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 2,739.00

TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 1,000.00

ADHOC ALLOWANCE 35,363.00

GROSS EARNINGS 93,830.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 3,946.00

NET SALARY 89,884.00

Amount in Words :  Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Four Only 

Payslip For : APR-2025

Amount in INR

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025-2026

DESCRIPTION EARNED PROJECTED TOTAL

ANNUAL BASIC 32885 361735 394620

ANNUAL HRA 16443 180870 197313

ANNUAL ADHOC 35363 388993 424356

TAXABLE TELEPHONE 1000 11000 12000